Our services for the above project would be as follows: 
1. Conceptual design 

2. Architectural Drawing  

3. Structural Drawing 

4 .Plumbing Drawing 

5. Electrical Drawing 

6. BOQ (Bill of Quantity).    

7. 3D View (Exterior)   

Our financial offer for the above services will be 1,20,000Tk. Only (In words: One Lac 

Twenty thousand Tk Only) 

In addition Supervision can also be done for the project & for that Tk.5000.00, only will have 

to be paid per supervision. Please accept the proposal in writing & put me in funds with the 

advance 40% and 30 % Payment after Submit the Conceptual Design and rest 30% after submit